Whole Effluent Toxicity Testing Part I—Methodology Requests Lab ID:
Chronic Toxicity, estuarine and marine 1004.0 1005.0 1006.0 1007.0 1008.0
organisms of the Atlantic Ocean and Gulf Sheepshead Minnow, Sheepshead Minnow, Inland Silverside, Mysid, Sea Urchin,

of Mexico, NOEC or IC,s, % effluent

Cyprinodon Variegatus

Cyprinodon Variegatus

Menidia Beryllina

Mysidopsis Bahia

Arbacia Punctulata

Chronic Toxicity, fresh water organisms,
NOEC or ICys, % effluent

1000.0

1001.0

1002.0

1003.0

Fathead Minnow,
Primephales Promelas

Fathead Minnow,
Pimephales Promelas

Daphnia,
Ceriodaphnia Dubia

Green Alga,
Selenastrum Capricornutum

Acute Toxicity, fresh water organisms,
LCso, % effluent

2002.0

2021.0

2000.0

2019.0

Ceriodaphnia Dubia

Daphnia Puplex

Fathead Minnow,
Pimephales Promelas

Rainbow Trout,
Onchorhynchus Mykiss

Daphnia Magna

Bannerfin Shiner,
Cyprinella Leedsi

Brook Trout,
Salvelinus Fontinalis

Acute Toxicity, estuarine and marine
organism of the Atlantic Ocean and Gulf o
Mexico, LCso, % effluent

ﬁ
\

2007.0 2004.0 2006.0
Mysid, Sheepshead Minnow, Silverside,
Mysidopsis Bahia Cyprinodon Variegatus Menidia Beryllina
Silverside,
Menidia Menidia
Silverside,

Menidia Peninsulae

Please mark chosen method in the box to the left of the method number.
Choose organism(s) by marking the box to the left of the listed organism listed below chosen method

Make any changes or additions to above analyte/method combinations in red ink.

Page 1 of 1




